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7-8
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WOENSDAG TRIOLEAGUE

Uitslagen
8-okt
Pinhunters -
Spare-Freaks -
The Menhirs -
The Unbowlievaballs -
Stand
Pnt
VIP 94,0
Pinhunters 77,0
The Menhirs 67,0
Joepies 65,0
Unbowlievaballs 58,5
Net 'r naeve 49,5
Crash 48,0
Spare-Freaks 45,0
TEAMS

HOOGSTE GAME SCRATCH
VIP

Pinhunters

Joepies

HOOGSTE GAME + HCP
VIP

Crash

Joepies

HOOGSTE SERIE SCRATCH
VIP

Pinhunters

Joepies

HOOGSTE SERIE + HCP

VIP
Pinhunters
Joepies
Naam

The Menhirs
Silbie Koreman The Menh
Leo Bouten The Menh
Chris Koreman The Menh
Pieter Janssen The Menh
Gerard Stroecken The Menh
Hay Lenssen The Menh

Unbowlievaballs

Harold Linders Unbowliey
John van Westerveld Unbowliey
Jenny Linders Unbowliey
Kelly Beeks Unbowliey
Marlou Staaks Unbowliey
Harrie Hendriks Unbowliey
Rob Swinkels Unbowliey
Melvin Hendriks Unbowliey
VIP
Giacomo Franssen VIP
Ken Litjens VIP
Giel van Gorp VIP
Jorn Jansen VIP
Sjoerd Jansen VIP
Sem van Westerveld VIP
Melvin Vermeulen VIP

VIP

Crash
Joepies

Net 'r naeve

Handicap

Pinfall
11718
11683
11280
11354
11196
10878
11342
10672
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Juy

41
13-8
18-3
15-6
20-1

Gem.
217,00
216,35
208,89
210,26
207,33
201,44
210,04
197,63

717
677
583

760
726
711

2098
1864
1602

2227
2032
1986

Scratch
Pinfall
10530
10720
8787
9338
8430
7878
8633
7801

datum

1-10-2025
1-10-2025
24-9-2025

1-10-2025
27-8-2025
24-9-2025

1-10-2025
27-8-2025
24-9-2025

1-10-2025
27-8-2025
24-9-2025

Gem.
195,00
198,52
162,72
172,93
156,11
145,89
159,87
144,46

seizoen seizoen
pinfall gemidd.

2158
1975
2303
1385
487
479

seizoen
pinfall
883

457

987

980
1249
1492
1527
855

seizoen
pinfall
1028
2010
1578
1283
1540

0

3091

143,87
164,58
191,92
153,89
162,33
159,67

seizoen
gemidd. gemidd. gemidd. hcp

147,17
152,33
164,50
163,33
138,78
165,78
169,67
142,50

seizoen

171,33
223,33
175,33
213,83
171,11

HEHHH

206,07

BOWLING VERENIGING VENRAY 2025-2026

Baker Format
Games 1ste 2de
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

INDIVIDUEEL

HOOGSTE GAME SCRATCH
Sander Broers

Kevin Litjens

John de Koning-Gans

Marlies Thijssen-Troisfontaine

HOOGSTE GAME + HCP
John de Koning-Gans
Sander Broers

Stan Rietkerk

Marlies Thijssen-Troisfontaine

HOOGSTE SERIE SCRATCH
Kevin Litjens

Sander Broers

Ken Litjens

Irma Gijsbers

HOOGSTE SERIE + HCP
Kevin Litjens

Jorn Jansen

Sander Broers

Marlies Thijssen-Troisfontaine

start totaal Pers.

gemidd. gemidd. hcp

152,05 146,94 59
172,42 168,50 41
178,13 185,02 28
151,45 152,36 54
150,92 152,34 54
169,51 168,28 41

start totaal Pers.

158,96 156,01 51
128,92 131,84 64
170,43 168,95 41
161,20 161,73 47
126,73 131,25 64
161,79 163,29 45
164,69 166,56 43
142,46 142,47 62

start totaal Pers.
gemidd. gemidd. gemidd. hcp

181,52 178,97 33
203,69 211,06 7
184,76 181,22 31
188,93 195,15 20
167,33 168,75 41
206,92 206,92 11
215,15 209,47 8
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279
259
257
205

281
279
275
261

763
761
722
511

778
769
761
663

h.g.
172
215
231
182
200
171

h.g.
172
177
201
175
162
191
210
173

h.g.
217
248
203
238
202

236

9-10-2025

datum

8-10-2025
24-9-2025
27-8-2025
24-9-2025

27-8-2025
8-10-2025
27-8-2025
24-9-2025

24-9-2025
8-10-2025
1-10-2025
1-10-2025

24-9-2025
1-10-2025
8-10-2025
10-9-2025

datum
10-9-2025
1-10-2025
8-10-2025
8-10-2025
1-10-2025
27-8-2025

datum
8-10-2025
27-8-2025
8-10-2025
1-10-2025
24-9-2025
1-10-2025
27-8-2025
10-9-2025

datum
10-9-2025
1-10-2025
24-9-2025
1-10-2025
8-10-2025

10-9-2025
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Pinhunters
Toon Fleurkens
Eef van Merkestein
John Hellegers
Sander Broers
Kevin Litjens

Spare-Freaks
Hans Bonants
Henk Janssen
Daniélle van Bergen
Bas Stoks
Karin van de Sluis
Theo Kessels

Crash
Evelyn van der Laan
Stan Rietkerk
Chris Billekens
Irma Gijsbers

Joepies
Jo Magermans
John de Koning-Gans
Vince Yamashita
Maria Minten
Maikel Welten
Martijn Magermans
Stijn Schaeffers
Eric Minten

Net 'r naeve
Ria de la Roy

Pinhunter
Pinhunter
Pinhunter
Pinhunter
Pinhunter

Spare-Fre
Spare-Fre
Spare-Fre
Spare-Fre
Spare-Fre
Spare-Fre

Crash
Crash
Crash
Crash

Joepies
Joepies
Joepies
Joepies
Joepies
Joepies
Joepies
Joepies

Net 'r nae

Marlies Thijssen-Troisf Net 'r nae

Peter Roijakkers
Peter Zegers

Joop Volleberg
Regina D'Amore
Mike Berghammer
Niels de la Roy

Jeugd Spelers
Sarah van Bergen

Net 'r nae
Net 'r nae
Net 'r nae
Net 'r nae
Net 'r nae
Net 'r nae

sei.
gms

12

15
18

sei.
gms

start
games

21

18

15
21

seizoen
pinfall
373
1883
1131
3376
3957

seizoen
pinfall
534
2640
659
2220
1254
494

seizoen
pinfall
2247
3002
2873
511

seizoen
pinfall
0

1068
1095
2248
3281

0

1099
547

seizoen
pinfall
1761
2201
897
1647

0

1372

0

0

seizoen start
gemidd. gemidd.
124,33 154,71
156,92 158,45
188,50 189,72
225,07 225,28
219,83 211,85

seizoen start
gemidd. gemidd.
178,00 156,04
176,00 185,12
109,83 103,50
123,33 131,05
139,33 144,17
164,67 146,00

seizoen start
gemidd. gemidd.
149,80 142,09
166,78 156,49
159,61 157,58
170,33 179,00

seizoen start
gemidd. gemidd.
##### 149,83
178,00 190,03
182,50 178,78
149,87 156,20
182,28 174,12
##### 191,34
183,17 170,00
182,33 212,67

seizoen start
gemidd. gemidd.
146,75 150,79
146,73 150,97
149,50 160,58
137,25 143,89
##### 131,33
152,44 157,27
##### 166,33
##### 167,07

HEHHEH

totaal
gemidd.
150,92
157,68
189,41
225,15
217,84

totaal
gemidd.
158,79
179,42
105,08
125,26
142,35
148,33

totaal
gemidd.
146,91
164,20
159,10
177,92

totaal
gemidd.
149,83
187,02
179,71
152,24
180,24
191,34
173,29
208,88

totaal
gemidd.
148,77
148,32
157,81
140,57
131,33
155,46
166,33
167,07
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hcp
59
44
48
34

Pers.
pnt.

wWhNPLPON

Pers.
pnt.
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h.g.
129
186
233
279
259

h.g.
208
214
132
159
161
171

h.g.
177
224
196
189

h.g.

257
208
193
225

213
207

h.g.
166
205
177
171

181

datum
17-9-2025
10-9-2025
1-10-2025
8-10-2025
24-9-2025

datum
10-9-2025
1-10-2025
17-9-2025
24-9-2025
24-9-2025
8-10-2025

datum
24-9-2025
27-8-2025
24-9-2025
1-10-2025

datum

27-8-2025
1-10-2025
24-9-2025
24-9-2025

24-9-2025
10-9-2025

datum
24-9-2025
24-9-2025
1-10-2025
10-9-2025

1-10-2025



